
 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

Product Change Notification 
 
 
  TE Connectivity  

Product  Change Notification: P-15-010905 

 
 

 

PCN Date:  05-JAN-15

 

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE 
Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s). 

 
General Product Description: 

PCN cancelation notice for TinMan Part Numbers 
 

 
Description of Changes 

This PCN cancels PCN P-14-010877 that was issued 17Dec14 due to incorrect p/n's being listed. There are no changes being made to TinMan connectors. 
 

 
Reason for Changes: 

Document clarification.TinMan part numbers were accidently listed on original PCN that had been written for Eurocard Type F connectors. 

Estimated Dates: 

Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only): First Date To Ship (Changed Parts Only): 

Last Ship Date (Obsolete Parts Only): Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only): 

No Mixed Shipments 

 
Part Number(s) being Modified: 

 

Part 
Number 

Part Discontinued 
per PCN 

Customer 
Drawing 

Customer Part
Number 

Alias Part 
Number(s)

Substitute Part
Number 

Substitute Alias 
Part Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference 

1934218-1 NO      
1934220-1 NO      
1934222-1 NO      
1934224-1 NO      
1934225-1 NO      
1934226-1 NO      
1934227-1 NO      
1934228-1 NO      
1934229-1 NO      
1934504-1 NO      
1934544-1 NO      
1934932-1 NO      
2065698-2 NO      
2187259-1 NO      
2187308-1 NO      
2201945-1 NO      
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