

Product Change Notification

TE Connectivity

Product Change Notification: P-15-010905 PCN Date: 05-JAN-15

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s).

neral Product Description:	
N cancelation notice for TinMan Part Numbers	
scription of Changes	

This PCN cancels PCN P-14-010877 that was issued 17Dec14 due to incorrect p/n's being listed. There are no changes being made to TinMan connectors.

Reason for Changes:					
	tly listed on original PCN that had been written for Eurocard Type F connectors.				
Estimated Dates:					
Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only):	First Date To Ship (Changed Parts Only):				
Last Ship Date (Obsolete Parts Only):	Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only):				
7,	No Mixed Shipments				

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part	Part Discontinued	Customer	Customer Part	Alias Part	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias	Description Of
Number	per PCN	Drawing	Number	Number(s)	Number	Part Number(s)	Difference
1934218-1	NO						
1934220-1	NO						
1934222-1	NO						
1934224-1	NO						
1934225-1	NO						
1934226-1	NO						
1934227-1	NO						
1934228-1	NO						
1934229-1	NO						
1934504-1	NO						
1934544-1	NO						
1934932-1	NO						
2065698-2	NO						
2187259-1	NO						
2187308-1	NO						
2201945-1	NO						

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part	Part Discontinued	Customer	Customer Part	Alias Part	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias	Description Of
Number	per PCN	Drawing	Number	Number(s)	Number	Part Number(s)	Difference
1934225-1	NO						
1934229-1	NO						
1934544-1	NO						

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part	Part Discontinued	Customer	Customer Part	Alias Part	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias	Description Of
Number	per PCN	Drawing	Number	Number(s)	Number	Part Number(s)	Difference
1934220-1	NO						
1934222-1	NO						
1934224-1	NO						
<u> 1934225-1</u>	NO						
1934227-1	NO						
1934229-1	NO						
1934504-1	NO						
1934544-1	NO						
1934932-1	NO						
2065698-2	NO						
2187259-1	NO						
2187308-1	NO						
<u>2201945-1</u>	NO						